Bucharest
Digi Communications N.V.
announces

## Share transaction made by an executive director of the Company with class B shares on 11 July 2019

12 July 2019

The Company would like to inform the market and its investors that, in accordance with the provisions of article 19 para. (1) of the Market Abuse Regulation, on 11 July 2019, Mr. Serghei Bulgac, Chief Executive Officer and Executive Director of the Company, notified the Company in connection with the sale during the mentioned day of a number of 100,000 class B shares held in the Company's share capital. In connection with this transaction, Mr. Serghei Bulgac notified also the Romanian Financial Supervisory Authority (ASF) and the Dutch Authority for the Financial Markets (AFM). Mr. Serghei Bulgac fulfilled the notification requirements under the Company's internal policies.

For details regarding the reports, please access the official websites designated of Digi: <a href="https://www.digi-communications.ro">www.digi-communications.ro</a> (Investor Relations Section).

## **About Digi Communications NV**

Digi is the parent holding company of RCS & RDS, a leading provider of pay TV and telecommunications services in Romania and Hungary. In addition, RCS & RDS provides mobile services as an MVNO to the large Romanian communities living in Spain and Italy.

## Contacts

For Digi Communications NV Serghei Bulgac Phone no: +4031 400 4444

ipo.relations@digi-communications.ro

https://news.europawire.eu/digi-communications-n-v-announces-share-transaction-made-by-an-executive-director-of-the-company-with-class-b-shares-on-11-july-2019-1292467121/eu-press-release/2019/07/12/